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Torneo FE CORSICO 0502048B

Luogo CORSICO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 28-04-2005 - 01-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40 ms + 30" + 15'
Arbitri RAVAGNATI WALTER - 

Partecipanti 39

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 2N Angelini Marco           ITA PIE NO 1721 0 0 1991 M 111518

30 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1896 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

24 2N Bianchi Massimiliano     ITA LOM MI 1644 0 0 1971 M 114059

11 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1956 0 0 1941 M 815276 101558

16 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1840 0 0 1962 M 814989 104707

13 1N Cartella Giovanni        ITA SIC ME 1925 0 0 1950 M 815225 102123

12 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1934 0 0 1958 M 815608 102122

37 1N Catena Marco             ITA LOM MI 1823 0 0 1966 M 124191

35 1N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 1869 0 0 1957 M 121223

14 2N Collaro Paolo            ITA LOM VA 1655 0 0 1965 M 103963

32 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1895 0 0 1960 M 118111

31 2N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1685 0 0 1981 M 117903

22 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA LOM MI 1661 0 0 1968 M 112416

34 2N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1742 0 0 1972 M 120515

29 1N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1802 0 0 1972 M 117354

6 1N Gentili Gian Guido ITA LOM MI 1874 0 0 1961 M 100698

19 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA LOM MI 1703 0 0 1985 M 109363

18 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1604 0 0 1941 M 106848

23 1N Magrini Fabrizio         ITA LOM MI 1856 0 0 1990 M 113966

26 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1637 0 0 1970 M 114599

5 2N Mariani Alberto Fausto GiuseppeITA LOM MI 1733 0 0 1959 M 100695

15 1N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1883 0 0 1965 M 818798 104442

17 1N Mircoli Filippo          ITA MAR AN 1906 0 0 1947 M 816485 104742

9 1N Napoli Ferdinando        ITA LOM CO 1835 0 0 1957 M 100727

20 2N Nepi Ezio                ITA LOM MI 1682 0 0 1972 M 110055

33 2N Paolillo Giampiero       ITA LOM MI 1664 0 0 1958 M 119520

7 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1640 0 0 1946 M 100708

8 2N Ravagnati Marco          ITA LOM MI 1616 0 0 1990 M 100717

1 2N Regorda Massimiliano     ITA LOM MB 1763 0 0 1989 M 100130

2 1N Regorda Vittorio         ITA LOM MB 1811 0 0 1955 M 100131

39 2N Romano Roberto           ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1973 M 126096

38 2N Rozzoni Davide           ITA LOM MI 1630 0 0 1964 M 124659

4 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA LOM MI 1751 0 0 1958 M 100693

27 2N Sacchi Mario             ITA PIE NO 1634 0 0 1976 M 117320

10 CM Sartorio Diego           ITA LOM MI 1940 0 0 1962 M 812528 101422

25 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1730 0 0 1954 M 114446

36 1N Tafur Abel               ITA LOM MI 1906 0 0 1966 M 122944

28 1N Vignoli Matteo           ITA LOM MI 1978 0 0 1984 M 817449 117345

3 2N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1773 0 0 1968 M 100158
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 2N Angelini Marco           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1991 M 111518

24 2N Bianchi Massimiliano     ITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1971 M 114059

37 1N Catena Marco             ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1966 M 124191

35 1N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA 1869 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1957 M 121223

14 2N Collaro Paolo            ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 103963

32 1N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1895 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1960 M 118111

31 2N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1981 M 117903

22 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1968 M 112416

34 2N Fiorili Roberto          ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1972 M 120515

29 1N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 117354

6 1N Gentili Gian Guido ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1961 M 100698

19 2N Giovannini Gabriele      ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1985 M 109363

18 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1941 M 106848

23 1N Magrini Fabrizio         ITA 1856 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1990 M 113966

26 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1970 M 114599

5 2N Mariani Alberto Fausto GiuseppeITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1959 M 100695

9 1N Napoli Ferdinando        ITA 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1957 M 100727

20 2N Nepi Ezio                ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1972 M 110055

33 2N Paolillo Giampiero       ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1958 M 119520

7 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 100708

8 2N Ravagnati Marco          ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1990 M 100717

1 2N Regorda Massimiliano     ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1989 M 100130

2 1N Regorda Vittorio         ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1955 M 100131

39 2N Romano Roberto           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1973 M 126096

38 2N Rozzoni Davide           ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 124659

4 1N Saccani Ettore           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1958 M 100693

27 2N Sacchi Mario             ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1976 M 117320

25 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1954 M 114446

36 1N Tafur Abel               ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1966 M 122944

3 2N Villalba Fernando        ITA 1773 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1968 M 100158
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